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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1832 + EURO 5 + 6CYL 12L

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Beschreibung
WDB9340321L564229

€ 23.950,-

Standard-SZM

2011

WDB9340321L564229

WDB9340321L564229

4x2

Automatik D TRuess. ..,

640.733 km
Diesel

Euro 5

235 kW (320 PK)

18.600 kg

11.375 kg
7.225 kg
580 cm

249 cm
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